
2004年F3B日本選手権結果   2004.4.9～4.11 於：埼玉県上里町

総合順位 NAME R1 R2 R3 TOTAL
1 川村 周司 2963 2894 2820 8677
2 栗田 好浩 2892 2779 2878 8549
3 大高　均 2927 2840 2596 8363
4 永井 茂樹 2770 2803 2764 8337
5 桜井 尚人 2762 2881 2678 8321
6 吉田 正秀 2463 2979 2869 8311
7 桜井 英世 2771 2858 2680 8309
8 青木 健児 2803 2552 2918 8273
9 辻　　直 2648 2923 2421 7992

10 浅野 康治 2669 2548 2771 7988
11 岩田 仁巳 2490 2700 2790 7980
12 宮川 良男 2522 2719 2710 7951
13 児山 修造 2557 2496 2863 7916
14 辻　　勲 2626 2585 2701 7912
15 西村 公男 2804 2737 2341 7882
16 天田 政浩 2296 2609 2935 7840
17 橋本 健司 2376 2555 2883 7814
18 辻　啓一 2414 2640 2719 7773
19 片山　元 2570 2707 2472 7749
20 坂井 宏行 2488 2885 2321 7694
21 八田　徹 1805 2877 2941 7623
22 滝澤　　修 2444 2384 2678 7506
23 柳本 尚史 2490 2346 2529 7365
24 星島 洋介 2797 2525 2020 7342
25 濱田 博文 1656 2695 2984 7335
26 藤森 幸雄 2441 2413 2451 7305
27 吉田 直継 2787 1997 2458 7242
28 菅原　壽 1791 2745 2680 7216
29 嘉部　誠 1768 2639 2680 7087
30 斎藤 真一 1981 2683 2403 7067
31 小洞　進 1666 2555 2771 6992
32 筒井 哲弥 1899 2424 2561 6884
33 稲葉　始 2010 2438 2426 6874
34 市村 大樹 2648 2027 1857 6532
35 中村 幹夫 2010 2286 2045 6341
36 伊藤　昭 1826 1857 2548 6231
37 迎　勝雅 2622 830 1904 5356
38 武笠 邦雄 987 2618 1372 4977
39 道山 重夫 1918 0 2369 4287



Round 1 TaskA Round 1 TaskB Round 1 Task C Round 1 Round 2 TaskA Round 2 TaskBRound 2 Task C Round 2
順位 NAME Gr. m : s Spot Point Gr. LAP Pena Point Time Point  Total 順位 NAME Gr. m : s Spot Point Gr. LAP Point Time Point  Total

1 川村 周司 4 9 : 56 2 987 5 23 0 1000 17.86 976 2963 1 吉田 正秀 2 9 : 59 2 1000 7 17 1000 18.88 979 2979
2 大高　均 3 9 : 58 1 999 3 12 0 1000 18.80 928 2927 2 辻　　直 1 9 : 59 1 1000 4 21 1000 20.04 923 2923
3 栗田 好浩 1 9 : 15 2 1000 4 18 0 1000 19.55 892 2892 3 川村 周司 3 9 : 58 4 977 2 16 941 18.95 976 2894
4 西村 公男 3 9 : 56 1 996 7 16 0 889 18.98 919 2804 4 坂井 宏行 3 10 : 01 1 1000 3 20 1000 20.90 885 2885
5 青木 健児 １再 10 : 00 4 987 3 11 0 917 19.41 899 2803 5 桜井 尚人 2 9 : 46 2 981 8 18 900 18.49 1000 2881
6 星島 洋介 3 9 : 59 1 1000 3 10 0 833 18.09 964 2797 6 八田　徹 5 9 : 59 2 996 8 20 1000 20.98 881 2877
7 吉田 直継 １再 9 : 59 2 1000 8 15 0 789 17.47 998 2787 7 桜井 英世 5 9 : 57 1 1000 2 17 1000 21.54 858 2858
8 桜井 英世 2 9 : 10 2 1000 3 11 0 917 20.41 854 2771 8 大高　均 2 9 : 59 2 1000 8 18 900 19.68 940 2840
9 永井 茂樹 １再 9 : 58 2 999 8 19 100 900 20.03 871 2770 9 永井 茂樹 4 9 : 58 3 983 7 17 1000 22.54 820 2803

10 桜井 尚人 4 10 : 00 1 1000 1 19 0 905 20.34 857 2762 10 栗田 好浩 4 9 : 36 2 959 1 23 958 21.44 862 2779
11 浅野 康治 4 9 : 54 8 941 7 14 0 778 18.35 950 2669 11 菅原　壽 4 10 : 02 1 997 5 17 1000 24.73 748 2745
12 市村 大樹 3 9 : 56 1 996 5 15 0 652 17.44 1000 2648 12 西村 公男 2 9 : 52 1 997 5 14 824 20.18 916 2737
12 辻　　直 4 9 : 59 1 999 6 14 0 824 21.13 825 2648 13 宮川 良男 4 10 : 00 1 1000 3 15 750 19.08 969 2719
14 辻　　勲 2 8 : 24 1 936 2 16 0 696 17.55 994 2626 14 片山　元 3 10 : 01 2 993 4 18 857 21.58 857 2707
15 迎　勝雅 5 6 : 42 0 704 2 23 0 1000 19.00 918 2622 15 岩田 仁巳 2 8 : 31 1 880 4 20 952 21.30 868 2700
16 片山　元 5 7 : 08 1 925 5 16 0 696 18.38 949 2570 16 濱田 博文 3 9 : 56 2 989 2 15 882 22.45 824 2695
17 児山 修造 4 9 : 56 2 987 1 17 0 810 22.94 760 2557 17 斎藤 真一 1 9 : 58 1 999 7 14 824 21.49 860 2683
18 宮川 良男 5 7 : 56 2 1000 5 12 0 522 17.44 1000 2522 18 辻　啓一 1 9 : 56 1 996 4 19 905 25.01 739 2640
19 柳本 尚史 １再 9 : 58 0 862 8 14 0 737 19.57 891 2490 19 嘉部　誠 5 9 : 58 4 980 8 15 750 20.34 909 2639
19 岩田 仁巳 5 6 : 59 3 891 8 12 0 632 18.03 967 2490 20 武笠 邦雄 1 10 : 01 2 993 6 16 842 23.60 783 2618
21 坂井 宏行 3 8 : 12 2 840 4 12 0 667 17.78 981 2488 21 天田 政浩 3 9 : 59 2 993 5 12 706 20.31 910 2609
22 吉田 正秀 4 10 : 01 3 984 1 17 0 810 26.06 669 2463 22 辻　　勲 4 8 : 45 10 829 8 18 900 21.61 856 2585
23 滝澤　　修 2 6 : 46 0 629 6 16 0 941 19.95 874 2444 23 橋本 健司 4 5 : 08 1 583 1 24 1000 19.03 972 2555
24 藤森 幸雄 5 5 : 57 2 792 5 17 0 739 19.16 910 2441 23 小洞　進 5 9 : 57 1 1000 1 21 875 27.21 680 2555
25 辻　啓一 2 6 : 36 0 614 7 18 0 1000 21.81 800 2414 25 青木 健児 2 8 : 19 3 849 3 18 900 23.02 803 2552
26 橋本 健司 2 6 : 01 3 699 6 17 0 1000 25.75 677 2376 26 浅野 康治 1 10 : 03 2 990 3 14 700 21.54 858 2548
27 天田 政浩 １再 10 : 02 9 948 1 11 0 524 21.16 824 2296 27 星島 洋介 5 8 : 57 2 907 7 14 824 23.29 794 2525
28 稲葉　始 2 6 : 45 0 628 4 11 0 611 22.63 771 2010 28 児山 修造 5 10 : 00 3 990 1 18 750 24.46 756 2496
28 中村 幹夫 5 5 : 35 0 587 2 18 0 783 27.24 640 2010 29 稲葉　始 3 9 : 06 5 896 4 18 857 27.01 685 2438
30 斎藤 真一 １再 9 : 41 1 981 1 21 0 1000 0.00 0 1981 30 筒井 哲弥 2 9 : 58 14 912 5 12 706 22.93 806 2424
31 道山 重夫 5 4 : 24 2 629 8 10 0 526 22.87 763 1918 31 藤森 幸雄 2 8 : 22 0 723 2 14 824 21.35 866 2413
32 筒井 哲弥 2 7 : 09 0 665 6 10 0 588 27.00 646 1899 32 滝澤　　修 5 10 : 02 0 858 3 15 750 23.83 776 2384
33 伊藤　昭 3 10 : 07 6 956 2 20 0 870 0.00 0 1826 33 柳本 尚史 1 8 : 22 3 847 7 14 824 27.40 675 2346
34 八田　徹 5 7 : 13 3 916 7 16 0 889 0.00 0 1805 34 中村 幹夫 1 9 : 18 0 798 2 12 706 23.65 782 2286
35 菅原　壽 １再 8 : 51 1 909 6 15 0 882 0.00 0 1791 35 市村 大樹 4 6 : 16 3 666 6 10 526 22.15 835 2027
36 嘉部　誠 2 7 : 08 0 664 4 8 0 444 26.44 660 1768 36 吉田 直継 3 10 : 03 1 997 6 19 1000 0.00 0 1997
37 小洞　進 3 9 : 58 1 999 4 12 0 667 0.00 0 1666 37 伊藤　昭 1 7 : 17 8 718 6 10 526 30.17 613 1857
38 濱田 博文 4 10 : 03 2 989 3 8 0 667 0.00 0 1656 38 迎　勝雅 5 0 : 00 0 0 6 0 0 22.28 830 830
39 武笠 邦雄 3 9 : 55 2 987 7 0 0 0 0.00 0 987 39 道山 重夫 3 0 : 00 0 0 5 0 0 0.00 0 0



Round 3 Task A Round 3 TaskB Round 3 TaskC Round 3
順位NAME Gr. m : s Spot Point Gr. LAP Pena Point Time Point  Total

1 濱田 博文 2 9 : 59 3 984 3 22 0 1000 16.88 1000 2984
2 八田　徹 5 9 : 59 2 993 2 26 0 1000 17.80 948 2941
3 天田 政浩 1 9 : 59 1 999 7 26 0 1000 18.03 936 2935
4 青木 健児 3 9 : 59 2 996 6 16 0 1000 18.31 922 2918
5 橋本 健司 2 9 : 59 1 999 4 23 0 1000 19.10 884 2883
6 栗田 好浩 2 10 : 00 1 1000 3 21 0 955 18.29 923 2878
7 吉田 正秀 5 10 : 04 5 967 5 14 0 1000 18.71 902 2869
8 児山 修造 1 10 : 00 3 986 8 19 0 1000 19.24 877 2863
9 川村 周司 3 9 : 57 3 986 2 25 0 962 19.35 872 2820

10 岩田 仁巳 5 9 : 59 2 993 1 22 0 917 19.19 880 2790
11 小洞　進 2 10 : 00 3 986 1 23 0 958 20.42 827 2771
11 浅野 康治 4 10 : 02 3 984 2 25 0 962 20.45 825 2771
13 永井 茂樹 4 9 : 59 2 993 1 24 0 1000 21.89 771 2764
14 辻　啓一 1 10 : 02 2 990 8 18 0 947 21.59 782 2719
15 宮川 良男 3 9 : 57 6 964 8 15 0 789 17.63 957 2710
16 辻　　勲 1 10 : 00 1 1000 2 21 0 808 18.91 893 2701
17 菅原　壽 3 9 : 52 1 993 3 22 100 900 21.45 787 2680
17 桜井 英世 4 9 : 55 2 987 8 16 0 842 19.83 851 2680
17 嘉部　誠 5 9 : 54 6 957 5 13 0 929 21.25 794 2680
20 桜井 尚人 1 10 : 01 2 991 2 21 0 808 19.21 879 2678
20 滝澤　　修 3 9 : 57 1 1000 1 22 0 917 22.18 761 2678
22 大高　均 2 9 : 25 2 943 4 20 0 870 21.57 783 2596
23 筒井 哲弥 2 9 : 57 3 981 5 11 0 786 21.26 794 2561
24 伊藤　昭 4 9 : 49 4 964 8 16 0 842 22.75 742 2548
25 柳本 尚史 1 9 : 58 2 990 3 20 0 909 26.80 630 2529
26 片山　元 2 10 : 00 2 993 6 9 0 563 18.42 916 2472
27 吉田 直継 5 9 : 59 1 1000 5 9 0 643 20.70 815 2458
28 藤森 幸雄 3 7 : 58 2 822 3 19 100 764 19.51 865 2451
29 稲葉　始 4 10 : 00 2 994 5 10 0 714 23.51 718 2426
30 辻　　直 4 10 : 01 1 1000 7 14 0 538 19.11 883 2421
31 斎藤 真一 4 9 : 59 2 993 4 12 0 522 19.00 888 2403
32 道山 重夫 1 10 : 01 3 984 7 16 0 615 21.91 770 2369
33 西村 公男 1 10 : 05 3 979 6 8 100 400 17.54 962 2341
34 坂井 宏行 3 9 : 57 2 993 7 10 0 385 17.90 943 2321
35 中村 幹夫 2 10 : 04 4 973 7 9 0 346 23.26 726 2045
36 星島 洋介 3 8 : 32 6 842 6 6 0 375 21.03 803 2020
37 迎　勝雅 5 7 : 43 2 798 6 8 0 500 27.87 606 1904
38 市村 大樹 5 6 : 39 1 714 4 11 0 478 25.38 665 1857
39 武笠 邦雄 5 10 : 00 2 994 4 11 100 378 0.00 0 1372


